
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-402. Exam Schedule

Wed, 18 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Nucleus Theory  B14-201  Grigorenko L.V.
Thu, 19 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Physics of Micro and Nanosystems  B14-402  Martynov I.L.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B17-514  Gusev A.I.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  B17-701  Tefanov V.I.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S15-001, S15-301, S15-404  Volkova Z.S.
Tue, 22 May 13:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  M17-164  Ahmetshina N.R.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Comparative Law  S15-708  Popova A.V.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B17-501  Korotkova M.A.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Organizational Systems Management  B15-901  Baranov P.V.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Group Theory  B15-201  Lomonosova T.A.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B17-514  Korotkova M.A.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming: Theory and Technology (Web Application Programming)  B15-901

 Korolev A.S.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  M17-202, M17-212  Ivliev S.V.,

Sobakin V.N.
Fri, 15 Jun 11:00 — 15:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics (Selected Chapters)  M17-107, M17-108  Ivliev S.V.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Oscillation Theory  B15-203, B15-204  Chirikov S.N.


